

PERMIT NUMBER

250467

CITY OF BALTIMORE

FIRE DEPARTMENT FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU

410 EAST LEXINGTON STREET, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21202

EXPIRATION DATE

01/21/27

FIRE PREVENTION PERMIT

THIS PERMIT MUST BE KEPT ON PERMITTED PREMISES AVAILABLE TO CODE OFFICIAL UPON REQUEST (105.1.1)

LS SYSTEMS
KEITH JOHNSON
1417 KNECHT AVENUE, SUITE 2A
ARBUTUS, MARYLAND 21227

INDIVIDUAL/BUSINESS

LS SYSTEMS

PREMISES LOCATION

711 W 40TH ST

410-622-8446

ISSUE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE	FEE PAID	PAID DATE
01/21/26	01/21/27	\$44.00	01/21/26

APPROVED BY:

PLAN REVIEWER MICHAEL KAISLER

THE NAMED INDIVIDUAL/BUSINESS IS HEREBY GRANTED PERMISSION TO DO THE FOLLOWING WORK AT THE ABOVE PREMISES LOCATION. ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE AS PER APPROVED PLANS AND ASSOCIATED APPROVAL DOCUMENTS, AS PER THE CODE AND THE APPROPRIATE NFPA STANDARD PERTAINING TO THE WORK TO BE DONE. ALL WORK SHALL COMPLY WITH BUILDING, FIRE AND RELATED CODES OF BALTIMORE CITY. ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS CONTACT THE FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU AT 410-396-5752.

BCCM-25-002867; WORK MUST BE DONE AS PER PLANS AS PER CODE
NFPA 13 SPRINKLER MODIFICATION: RELOCATE 5 SPRINKLERS; THE ROTUNDA-PURE BARRE

IN BALTIMORE CALL 311 (OUTSIDE DIAL 443-263-2220) TO REQUEST 'FIRE PROTECTION
SYSTEM TESTING' FOR ALL INSPECTIONS REQUIRED TO BE WITNESSED BY THE AHJ
LSS-PERMIT@SCIENSBUILDINGSOLUTIONS.COM (SUITE 168)
CHECK 20653

FIRE PERMIT FEE CODES IN ACCORDANCE WITH BUILDING, FIRE AND RELATED CODES OF BALTIMORE CITY PART VIII, CHAPTER 1, SECTION 105

FEE CODES: F105.7.1D

Chief of Fire Department

***THIS PERMIT IS INVALID AFTER THE EXPIRATION DATE ***

